

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7290/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2005 in WP No. 2206/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NARMADA ESTATES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04//02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by a week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER

(listed on 6.2.2009 as item No.201 in Court No.8 )